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4+ Show all charges

Date Booked
4+ 10/23/2025
02:23 AM

+ 11/13/2024
11:48 AM

+ 8/16/2025 02:02 AM

+ 9/9/2025 06:10 PM

4+ 8/10/2025 03:59 AM
4+ 9/24/2025 02:23 AM
+ 9/24/2025 05:50 PM
4+ 7/27/2025 02:43 AM
4+ 9/29/2025 09:53 AM

+ 9/10/2025 08:18 PM

4+ 6/9/2025 04:24 PM
+ 8/30/2025 10:14 PM
+ 8/21/2025 02:25 PM

4+ 10/3/2025 01:43 PM

Jail Roster

lowa

Complaints

Name

ABBOTT, DARRELL LEE

ADAME, ABINADI SANTOS

AGUILAR VENTURA, ROMAN ARIEL

AGUILAR, MICHEAL DSHON

BALON, ZACHARY GARRITT

BARNHART, MICHAEL ALAN

BATTLES, CORTEZ CARLOS

BLAKE, BRANDON DERICK

BROOKS, DEVANTE LEE

BROOKS, JAMAAL TUMEIR

BROWN, KEITH EUGENE

BRYANT, ROBERT LEE

CASTAGNO, REBECCA LYNN

CEYA, DAVEE BLAH])

Date
Age Released

53

23

29

32

32

36

38

34

27

28

24

55

49

30

Housing Facility

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON

COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON
COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

Details


https://www.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/department-of-sheriff
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/complaints/list
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136667
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131891
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135663
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136052
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135595
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136245
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136253
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135403
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136332
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136063
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134710
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135907
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135756
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136392

4+ 7/1/2025 09:16 PM
Date Booked
=+ 9/7/2025 03:40 AM

+ 10/14/2025
10:28 AM

+ 10/17/2025
06:01 PM

+ 8/6/2025 07:55 PM

4+ 10/14/2025
02:13 PM

+ 10/7/2025 04:41 PM

4+ 10/23/2025
02:46 AM

+ 10/14/2025
01:14 AM

4+ 9/24/2025 07:15 PM

+ 9/30/2025 05:40 PM

+ 10/22/2025
06:08 PM

4+ 10/11/2025
04:20 AM

4+ 10/3/2025 08:06 PM

4+ 10/24/2025
11:27 PM

4+ 9/29/2025 12:12 AM

4+ 10/20/2025
05:26 AM

+ 9/8/2025 09:12 AM

4+ 9/20/2025 10:22 PM

4+ 10/13/2025
01:11 AM

4+ 8/23/2025 08:11 PM

+ 8/16/2025 05:39 PM

4+ 10/18/2025
07:05 PM

+ 4/25/2025 01:10 PM

+ 7/16/2025 02:17 AM

CHRISTENSON, ADAM JAMES
Name
COZINE MEADE, JACOB ALLEN

CRAIG, MONTELLE JAMAR
CURRY, PORSCHA CIERRA

CURRY, STEPHON TRAVELL

DAVIS, DEONTE C

DOWNING, RICHARD BRANDON

DUGGER, JEMAINE LAMAR
ECHOLS, GREGORY LYNN BAILEY

ELDER, CINDY SUE
ELOMBE ETUMA, GABRIEL

EXUM CARSON, TION TANDRE
FLORES MEZA, NUBIA MELISSA

FREEMAN, DEVON TYRONE

FULGHAM, MAMBU DAULO

GARRETT, CHRISTOPHER LEE

GARRETT, JOHNNY LEE

GARVIN, MARCUS DEONTE
GUISE, ERIC LEWIS

HASLETT TOMOVA, RAYANNA
PITTMAN

JACKSON, GEORGE LARVIS

JACOBS, SAIRA VIRGINIA

JONES, DERRILL ROMERO

JONES, ROBERT DENAIL

KARIM, YAHYA IBNABDUL

34
Date

Age Released
2

28
32

26

27

36

52

58
23

18
42

33

54

38

40

44
28

25
49

38

43

49

46
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Housing Facilit
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JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
WASHINGTON
COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

>

Details
9

>


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135046
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136020
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136544
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136584
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135551
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136546
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136451
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136668
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136541
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136254
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136356
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136661
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136500
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136400
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136693
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136330
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136635
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136033
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136203
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136526
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135799
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135672
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136608
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133995
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135238

+ 7/14/2025 09:15 PM

Ratq Booksshs

12:03 AM
+ 10/4/2025 03:01 AM

+ 10/18/2025
01:01 PM

+ 10/18/2025
03:22 PM

4+ 10/6/2025 03:01 PM
+ 10/16/2025

09:36 PM

+ 7/26/2023 07:49 AM
+ 2/13/202509:10 PM

+ 10/17/2025
10:59 AM

+ 10/23/2025
09:39 PM

+ 8/2/2025 06:15 PM

4+ 10/25/2025
06:11 PM

4+ 10/9/2025 05:27 PM

+ 7/7/2025 07:27 PM

+ 10/14/2025
09:47 AM

4+ 5/27/202505:11 AM
+ 3/10/2025 05:35 PM

4+ 10/22/2025
01:19 AM

+ 9/21/2025 04:35 PM

+ 10/17/2025
01:51 PM

+ 10/26/2025
05:14 AM

4+ 9/30/2025 06:46 PM
+ 8/28/2024 05:06 PM

Pat8BookeEb 10:28 AM

KIM, JONATHAN JONGSU

RAYRE FELISHA RENEE

LARSON, CURTIS LEE

LEE, RASHAUD LAMAR

LONIER, JOSEPH ROBERT

LUEDTKA, BRIAN JAMES

MARSHALL, CARL LESLIE

MCVAY, SIDNEY JERMAINE
MELLOR, RYAN NEIL

MILLER, RYAN LYLE ROY

MINNIEFIELD, DARRYL PERRY

MOBLEY, DENARIO NATHANIEL

MOBLEY, KIMBERLY ANN

NEUZIL, CAMERON JOSEPH

ONEAL, LAMONTE TIVEL

PALMER, RAY DELL

PARKER, FRANCOIS PIERRE
PERRY, JOSHUA RAPHAEL

PHILLIPS, IAN MICHAEL

PRESLICKA, MICHAEL EDWARD

RAY SALTER, DEMARIO DEMARQUEZ

REYNOLDS, MATTHEW ALLEN

ROLLINS, WILLIAM EARL
SEALS, ROBERT EARL

BIAMRKINS, VICTOR ALLEN

48
Date
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37

37
37
44
22

32
29

35
38

19

43
22

22

58

19
34

47

32

21
36

49
46

Bge Date

JOHNSON COUNTY

Jiasnsreglivry

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
WASHINGTON

COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
WASHINGTON
COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY
LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOoUSFRNFEEILItYTY
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Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135225
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136695
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136409
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136602
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136604
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136442
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136572
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/124724
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132943
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136578
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136676
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135498
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136709
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136474
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135119
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136543
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134526
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133334
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136656
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136217
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136580
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136723
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136359
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130755
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135840

+

8/5/2025 01:09 PM

Date Booked

+

+

+

+

+

9/18/2025 10:21 AM

5/18/2025 07:57 PM

9/7/2025 02:40 PM

9/14/2025 04:48 AM

10/16/2025

10:24 AM

+

10/24/2025

05:08 PM

+

10/17/2025

06:34 PM

+

10/17/2025

10:08 PM

+

10/25/2025

09:31 AM

+

10/17/2025

04:47 PM

+

10/24/2025

05:20 PM

+

10/10/2025

11:56 AM

+

10/23/2025

09:55 AM

+

+

+

+

4/1/2025 10:33 PM

10/3/2025 05:23 PM

9/11/2025 10:07 AM

9/2/2024 04:40 PM

Date Booked

SMEAD, CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM
Name

SMITH, JEFFREY THOMAS

SNIPES, RONALD LEROY

STACY, TRAYVON MICHAEL

STOWELL, DAVID RICHARD

TAYLOR, CHARLES EDWARD

TAYLOR, LAWRENCE EARL

TAYLOR, ROBBIE DARRELL

THURMAN, REGINALD

TRUELSEN, ROBERT BYRON

TURNER, MARCUS ANTONIO

TURNER, RYAN STUART

WALLACE, QUINTON ARMAND

WALLER, AMARRI LYNAE

WATSON, ANTAVIS MARICE WARDELL

WHITE, THOMAS JAMES

WRIGHT, MEKHI LAVELLE

YOUNES, ALI ALFRED ALI

Name

37 Date
Age Released
51

57

24

38

58

65

38

59

53

46

47

32

27

44

42

21

21

Age Date
Released

JOHNSON COUNTY
Housing Facility

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON

COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

Housing Facility

_)
Details
9

>

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/135536
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136172
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134414
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136028
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136123
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136561
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136690
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136585
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136589
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136702
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136583
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136691
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136485
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136670
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133644
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136397
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/136069
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130830
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